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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nikita Raj1384
Airborne

9.375 9.475 9.4509.650 37.950
3T 1 3 5 1 

1 

Grayson Aquino1251
Airborne

9.250 9.375 9.6509.450 37.725
6 4 7 2 2 

2 

Marissa Lawrence1334
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.200 9.3509.675 37.525
5 9T 2 6 3 

3 

Ariana Zhao1436
Airborne

8.650 9.425 9.7759.575 37.425
15T 3 4 1 4T

4T

Caelan Nash1367
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.275 9.5509.525 37.425
8T 7 5 4 4T

4T

Olivia Langridge1333
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.350 9.2509.200 37.350
1 5 14 8 6 

6 

Brooke Boneberg1255
Liberty

9.000 9.450 9.1509.700 37.300
10 2 1 9T 7 

7 

Madison Damey1280
Airborne

9.450 9.300 9.3259.000 37.075
2 6 16 7 8 

8 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy1385
Airborne

8.825 9.250 9.1509.475 36.700
13 8 6 9T 9 

9 

Sadie Greenberg1298
Redwood Empire

9.375 9.200 8.8009.225 36.600
3T 9T 11T 11 10 

10 

Amelia Krieshok1328
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.275 9.5758.900 35.825
8T 20 17 3 11 

11 

Aashna Khatkar1325
Airborne

8.775 9.125 8.2509.225 35.375
14 11 11T 19 12 

12 

Isabela Serrano1400
Airborne

8.500 8.800 8.5009.300 35.100
21 15 8T 16 13 

13 

Reina Gibbs1296
Redwood Empire

9.175 8.150 8.4009.300 35.025
7 21 8T 18 14T

14T

Annabella Cosci1277
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.550 8.6509.275 35.025
19T 17 10 12T 14T

14T

Soraya Rostocil1391
Redwood Empire

8.625 8.400 8.5509.225 34.800
18 19 11T 15 16 

16 

Paula Zachariassen1435
GymWorld

8.875 9.000 8.0508.675 34.600
11 12 20T 22 17 

17 

Kenzie Marks1345
Redwood Empire

8.650 8.875 8.6508.325 34.500
15T 13 22 12T 18 

18 

Anna Ho1310
GymWorld

8.250 8.850 8.1758.850 34.125
23 14 18T 21 19 

19 

Jill Kuykendall1330
Redwood Empire

8.325 7.800 8.6509.125 33.900
22 23 15 12T 20 

20 

Mira Grover1299
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.050 8.2008.675 33.775
12 22 20T 20 21T

21T

Charlotte Engstrom1286
GymWorld

8.650 8.575 8.4758.075 33.775
15T 16 23 17 21T

21T

Ava McCarthy1352
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.500 7.7008.850 33.600
19T 18 18T 23 23 

23 
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